7/30/25, 1:57 AM

BusRight

Directions for MES Bus 55, Rt. 16 TO - AM Drive: 15.67 miles | 13 Stops
23] Morgan Elementary

Driver:
Bus Aide:
Total Time:

Route Note:

07:35AM

07:50 AM

07:52 AM

07:54 AM

07:55AM

07:58 AM

07:58 AM

08:08 AM

08:12 AM

08:13 AM

08:13 AM
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Nicole Peterson

40 min 38 sec
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STOP1

STOP 2

STOP3

STOP 4

STOP 5

STOP 6

STOP7

STOP 8

STOP 9

STOP 10

Start Time: 07:35 AM Total Students: 57
End Time: 08:35 AM Max Load: 84

MORGAN HIGH SCHOOL

2212 W OLD HIGHWAY RD

TURN AROUND AND STAGE AT DEVIL HOLLOW
(WARDELL PIT)

1750 W OLD HWY RD

1220 W OLD HWY RD

1078 N700E

1044 W OLD HWY RD

TURN AROUND AT THE END OF ISLAND ROAD

696 W ISLAND RD

505 ISLAND RD

333 ISLAND RD
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7/30/25, 1:57 AM

08:15AM & STOP11 N300W &W LARKSPURLN

08:16AM & STOP12 64W200NST

08:21 AM STOP13 MORGAN ELEMENTARY

08:35 AM a END BUS GARAGE
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